Gowanda Electronics is an Affiliate of
REV: ISSUE
One Magnetics Pkwy, Gowanda, NY 14070
(t) 716-532-2234 (f) 716-532-2702 sales@gowanda.com
www.gowanda.com 06172020
TAPE AND REEL SPECS:
Pcs./Reel maximum:

SRF
MHz
MIN
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
A DC
INC I
A DC
∆L 10%
INC I
A DC
∆L 20%
030KM1002VSM   10 35 0.050 2.56 0.80 1.60
030KM1502VSM   25 25 0.070 2.16 0.50 0.96
030KM5002VSM   50 10 0.100 1.81 0.35 0.68
030KM7502VSM   75      7.0 0.125 1.62 0.28 0.54
030KM1003VSM 100      6.0 0.145 1.50 0.23 0.50
030KM1503VSM 150      3.5 0.185 1.33 0.20 0.40
030KM2003VSM 200      3.0 0.300 1.04 0.17 0.34
030KM2503VSM 250      3.0 0.355 0.96 0.15 0.30
050KM1002VSM   10 35 0.010 7.36 1.70 3.30
050KM2502VSM   25 10 0.020 5.20 1.00 1.90
050KM5002VSM   50      7.0 0.035 3.93 0.70 1.30
050KM7502VSM   75      5.0 0.045 3.47 0.60 1.10
050KM1003VSM 100      4.0 0.55 3.14 0.50 0.96
050KM1503VSM 150      2.0 0.100 2.33 0.40 0.78
050KM2003VSM 200      1.7 0.140 1.97 0.35 0.65
050KM2503VSM 250      1.5 0.160 1.84 0.31 0.59
050KM3303VSM 330      1.0 0.190 1.69 0.27 0.50
121KM1002VSM   10 20 0.010 8.72 5.30 9.10
121KM2502VSM   25      8.0 0.017 6.34 3.30 5.70
121KM5002VSM   50      4.0 0.030 4.77 2.30 4.00
121KM7502VSM   75      3.0 0.045 3.90 1.80 3.10
121KM1003VSM 100      2.0 0.065 3.24 1.60 2.80
121KM1503VSM 150      1.5 0.095 2.68 1.30 2.20
121KM2503VSM 250      1.0 0.160 2.07 0.90 1.70
DIMENSIONS
SERIES
A
DIM